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2010 – 2011 ICAS Roster

	California Community Colleges

	Jane Patton
Chair, ICAS

President, Academic Senate CCC

Professor of Communication Studies

Mission College

Academic Senate for California Community Colleges

555 Capitol Mall, Suite 525

Sacramento, CA 95814

(916) 445-4753

(916) 323-9867 (Fax)

Jane_Patton@wvm.edu 


	Michelle Pilati
Vice President, Academic Senate CCC

Professor of Psychology 

Rio Hondo College

3600 Workman Mill Road

Whittier, CA 90601

(916) 445-4753
(916) 323-9867 (Fax)

MPilati@riohondo.edu 

	Richard Mahon
Chair, Educational Policies Committee

Area D Representative, Academic Senate CCC
Professor of Humanities 
Riverside City College

4800 Magnolia Avenue

Riverside, CA 92506

(951) 222-8862

Richard.mahon@rcc.edu 


	David Morse
Chair, Transfer and Articulation Committee 

South Representative, Academic Senate CCC

Professor of English

Long Beach City College

4901 E. Carson Street

Long Beach, CA 90808

(562) 938-4458

dmorse@lbcc.edu


	Beth Smith
Treasurer, Academic Senate CCC
Professor of Mathematics

Grossmont College

8800 Grossmont College Drive

El Cajon, CA 92020

(619) 644-7893

Beth.smith@gcccd.edu 


	Staff:
Julie Adams

Executive Director, Academic Senate CCC

555 Capitol Mall, Suite 525

Sacramento, CA 95814

(916) 445-4753

Julie@asccc.org 




	California State University

	James Postma
Chair, Academic Senate CSU

Professor of Chemistry, CSU Chico 

401 Golden Shore, Suite 139

Long Beach, California 90802-4210
(562) 951-4010

(562) 951-4911 (Fax)

jpostma@calstate.edu 


	Kevin Baaske
Vice Chair, Academic Senate CSU

Professor of Communication, CSU Los Angeles

401 Golden Shore, Suite 139

Long Beach, California 90802-4210

(562) 951-4010

(562) 951-4911 (Fax)

kbaaske@calstatela.edu 



	Diana Guerin
Secretary, Academic Senate CSU

Professor of Child & Adolescent Studies, CSU Fullerton

 401 Golden Shore, Suite 139
Long Beach, CA 90802

(562) 951-4010

(562) 951-4911 (Fax)

dguerin@fullerton.edu 


	Thomas Krabacher
Member-at-Large, Academic Senate CSU

Professor of Geology, CSU Sacramento

401 Golden Shore, Suite 139

Long Beach, CA 90802

(562) 951-4010

(562) 951-4911 (Fax)

krabacherts@csus.edu 



	Susan Gubernat
Member-at-Large, Academic Senate CSU

Professor of English, CSU East Bay

Professor of Geology, CSU Sacramento

401 Golden Shore, Suite 139

Long Beach, CA 90802

(562) 951-4010

(562) 951-4911 (Fax)

susan.gubernat@csueastbay.edu 


	 Staff:

Tracy Butler

Program Director, Academic Senate CSU

Office of the Chancellor, CSU

401 Golden Shore, Suite 139

Long Beach, California 90802-4210

(562)951-4013 

tbutler@calstate.edu



	University of California

	Daniel L. Simmons
Chair, Academic Senate UC

University of California, Office of the President

1111 Franklin St. 12th Fl.

University of California

Oakland, CA 94607-5200

(510) 987-0711

(510) 763-0309 (Fax)

daniel.simmons@ucop.edu 

	Robert Anderson
Vice Chair, Academic Senate UC

University of California, Office of the President

1111 Franklin St. 12th Fl.

University of California

Oakland, CA 94607-5200

(510) 987-9303
Anderson@econ.berkeley.edu.  

	William Jacob
BOARS Chair, Academic Senate UC

Mathematics

University of California

South Hall 6607

Santa Barbara, CA 93106

(805) 893-8048

(805) 893-2385 (Fax)

jacob@math.ucsb.edu

	Jonathan Alexander

UCOPE Chair, Academic Senate UC

English

University of California

435 Humanities Instructional Building

Irvine, CA 92697-2650

(949) 824-7397

(949) 824-2916 (Fax)

jfalexan@uci.edu


	David Kay
UCEP Chair, Academic Senate UC

Informatics

University of California

5056 Donald Bren Hall

Irvine, CA 92697-3440

(949) 824-5072

(949) 824-4056 (Fax)

kay@uci.edu

	Staff:
Martha Winnacker

Executive Director, Academic Senate UC

University of California, Office of the President

1111 Franklin Street, 12th Floor

(510) 987-9458

(510) 763-0309 (Fax)

Martha.winnacker@ucop.edu
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